

\212
SLP(C)No. 7046 OF 2003
ITEM No.66

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7046/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 08/04/2003 in SA 151/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

SURENDDRA MOHAN AGARWAL AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRADESHIYA INDL.& INVEST.CORN.,U.P.L&ANR
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
With
SLP(C)No.13347-13348/2003

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

In 13347-48/2003 &Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
for rr. in 7046/2003M/s Sanjay Kumar Singh, MP Shorawala, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
M/s Rishi Agrawal, E.C. Agrawala, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master